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199510020002
75421

10/02/1995
09:54:10

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES HUGGINS,
FLORENCE R

199510090002
82681

10/09/1995
12:16:49

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELESS,
ELSIE OLIVER

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199510270003
08981

10/27/1995
11:25:38

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES SHAHID,
ALEXANDER
G


