Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/10; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510020002 75421	09:54:10	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGGINS, FLORENCE R						
199510090002 82681	12:16:49	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELESS, ELSIE OLIVER						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199510270003 08981	11:25:38	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAHID, ALEXANDER G						